
 
 
 
Lahtiste kiirjooksu võistluste protokoll 
 
Türil         10.mail 2001 

 
 Tütarlapsed 

 
60m m jooks U-14 
 
1.Grit `Sadeiko   29.07.89 Türi MG  8,4 
2.Liisa Limberg  09.04.89 Türi MG  9,1 
 
60m jooks U-16 
1.Ann Hiiemaa   11.12.87 Paide ÜG  8,3 
2.Helis Tõnise   10.04.87 Paide ÜG  8,5 
 
 
100m jooks U-20 
1.Hedi Preimer   26.03.83 Türi MG  13,5 
 
300m jooks U-14 
1.Grit `Sadeiko   29.07.89 Türi MG  46,7 
2.Liisa Limberg  09.04.89 Türi MG  47,1 
 
300m jooks U-20 
1.Hedi Preimer   26.03.83 Türi MG  44,4 
 
60m tõkkejooks U-14 
1.Grit `Sadeiko   29.07.89 Türi MG  9,3 
2.Liisa Limberg  09.04.89 Türi MG  10,0 
 
 



80m tõkkejooks U-16 
1.Helis Tõnise   10.04.87 Paide ÜG  13,4 
2.Ann Hiiemaa   11.12-87 Paide ÜG  13,7 
 
 

Poeglapsed 
  
60m jooks U-14    
1.Mehis Muru   01.08.89 Türi MG  8,8 
2.Priit Nigols   01.12.88 Türi MG  8,9 
3.Taavi Ratnik    89 Türi MG  9,2 
4.Taniel Tegelmann  22.07.89 Türi MG  9,4 
5.Kristjan Jäärats  16.12.92 Türi G  10,1 
6.Ken Männilaan  29.04.93 Türi MG  11,0 
 
100m jooks U-16   
1.Lennar Sild   16.06.86 Türi G  13,3 
2.Aarne Kaitsa   29.03.87 Türi G  15,1 
 
100m jooks U-18    
1.Vadim Grit�enko  22.04.84 Paide SG  12,1 
2.Toomas Heinsalu  29.09.84 Paide G  12,2 
 
100m jooks U-20 
1.Priit Männik   11.06.83 Türi MG  11,9 
2.Hegert Horn   05.10.83 Türi MG  12,1 
3.Dmitri Karakulov  06.11.83 Paide SG  12,4 
4.Andre Jaanimäe  24.12.83 Türi MG  12,5 
5.Taavi Jago   11.03.83 Türi MG  12,6 
 
300m jooks U-14 
1.Mehis Muru   01.08.89 Türi MG  44,7 
2.Taniel Tegelmann  22.07.89 Türi MG  48,5 
3.Priit Nigols   01.12.88 Türi MG  50,0 
4.Taavi Ratnik    88. Türi MG  50,9 
5.Kristjan Jäärats  16.12.92 Türi G  55,9 
6.Ken Männilaan  29.04.93 Türi MG  59,9 



300m jooks U-16 
1.Madis Laiv   04.01.87 Türi MG  42,2 
2.Lennar Sild   16.06.86 Türi G  42,4 
3.Aarne Kaitsa   29.03.87 Türi MG  47,8 
 
300m jooks U-18     
1.Vadi Grit�enko  22.04.84 Paide SG  38,1 
2.Toomas Heinsalu  29.09.84 Paide G  39,1 
 
300m jooks U-20 
1.Dmitri Karakulov  06.11.83 Paide SG  39,2 
 
60m tõkkejooksU-14 
1.Mehis Muru   01.08.89 Türi MG  9,5 
2.Taniel Tegelmann  22.07.89 Türi MG  9,8 
3.Priit Nigols   01.12.88 Türi MG  10.3 
4.Taavi Ratnik    89 Türi MG  10,6 
5.Marten Künnapuu  21.10.88 Türi MG  11,3 
6.Lauri Jürgen   26.08.89 Türi MG  11,7 
7.Tauri Must   12.11.88 Türi MG  11,8 
8.Kristjan Jäärats      16.12.92 Türi G  12,0 
9.Ken Männilaan  29.04.93 Türi MG  13,5 
 
100m tõkkejooks U-16 
1.Aarne Kaitsa   29.03.87 Türi MG  18,4 
2.Karol Kull   06.08.86 Türi MG  18,9 
 
110m tõkkejooks U-18 
1.Silver Kundel   07.03.85 Türi MG  14,9 rek 
2.Toomas Heinsalu  29.09.84 Paide G  16,1 
3.Siim Metsla   11.10.84 Türi MG  16,2 
4.Andrei Stepanov  14.02.85 Türi MG  17,5 
5.Neemo Kull   17.05.85 Türi MG  18,0 
 
 
 
Peakohtunik Leonhard Soom 


